LAST_NAME
ABREA
ACOSTA
AGUJAR
AGUSTIN
ALAMBRA
ALEMANIA
ANDRADO
ANTARAN
AQUINO
AZUSANO
BACULNA
BADILLO
BALUYOT
BALUYOT
BASCO
BATOCABE
BAUYA
BECHAYDA
BELTRAN
BITAYO
BONIFACIO
BOONGALING
BORNEO |
CABRERA
CAEG
CALIMUTAN
CALIXTRO
CALIXTRO
CAMPOS
CANLOM
CANO
CARBALLO
CARIMPONG
CASAMINA
CATUNGAL
CODILLO
CoLIS
CONFESOR
CRISOSTOMO
CUNTAPAY
DALUPAN
DANAO

DE LEON

DE SAGUN
DE VERA
DEL ROSARIO

FIRST_NAME
MARIQUITO
YURY AMARA
EDELBERTO
LEN LEN
ANNALIZA
CLARIDEL
DOMINADOR
JERWEL
JUby
MAHARANI BLANCA
ROMEZ
NOEL
CONSUELO
RAVEN
ROSILA
LIWAYWAY
JUDY ANN
HERMILANDA
VERLYN
PRIMITIVA
ANGEL
KRISTINE
ABSALON
IRENE
CAMILLE
CLAIRA
MANUEL
MARLON
ROSABELLA
DENMARTSON
MARISPIS
JESSIE
LEONARDO
KIMBERLY
MYRNA
DOLOUR
DONNA
JOSEFINA
MEL
MONALIZA
JOHN DEXTER
DAVID
MELANIE
MICHELLE
REYNALDO
REYNAN

MIDDLE_NAME
SABALO

EXT_NAME

DEL PILAR
AQUINO
DOLORES
MAPANAO
ESTRADA
PANAGSAGAN
DUA

SABIDO
GATUNA
CRUZ

CYRILL
KELISTE
SANTIAGO
PANUNCIALMAN
APELACION
VELOZA
TEVES
RANADA
ALCAYDE
LLANTINO I
ALBA
ANONON
ARTIAGA
MAMACLAY
ORDONEZ
UNDANG
CANONIGO
BERMAS
MAHINAH
RAGUDON
LUSTICA
MAMARIL
MUTYA
PARTACALAO
JEMILLA
TABANAN
QUE
PANGILINAN
CATURAN
VIERNES
MALATE
MAMACLAY
CUPAT

BARANGAY_CODE
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132



LAST_NAME
DELA CRUZ
DELA CRUZ
DELBADO
DEOMAMPO
DIMARUCOT
DOLLETE
DOMINGO
DucoT
ECOY
ENCINARES
ESPALDON
ESTORCO
FAJARDO
GABAY
GABONETE
GABRIEL
GALANG
GALICIA
GANDEZA
GAPASIN
GAYATAO
GENORGA
GILIBERTE
GONZALES
GONZALES
GUTIEREZ
HOPANDA
INOLINO
JACINTO
JANEN
JUSAYAN
LAZONA
LECAROS
LIMPIN
LUCERIANO
LUMILAN
MABINI
MACARIO
MALENAB
MANALO
MANANSALA
MAQUILAN
MARCELO
MASCARINAS
MASOCOL
MEKING

FIRST_NAME
HARLIE

SUSAN

KATE INAGENE
ARLENE
ROCHELLE
PRINCESS MELODY
NERISSA
JULITA
JENNIFER
MERLINA
RIANNA ELIZE
ERWIN

ALVIN EDUARD
FELICIDAD
LYRO ANGELO
LERIS JONXLE
VIVIAN
MARLON MOISES
MAY ANNE
JAY AR
YOLANDA
CELESTE
SHERRYL
JOHN NOEL
MA KRIZEN
EMMANUEL
SUSAN
GERALD
CALLO
ROBERT
GRACE KELLY
FREDELYN
LIEZEL

MARY DONNA
GINA

ZENAIDE
KATHERINE
MARIA ESMERALDA
HENEDINA
MARIA TERESA
JAYSON

JULIET
MARICAR
RUBEN

LARRY
MERYLIE

MIDDLE_NAME
SARTIN
PIZARRO
DOMINGUEZ
BERDAN
SUITOS
AUNZO
MIRANDA
CRISOSTOMO
NACARIO
PELAEZ

CRUZ
TORRES
MARCELO
BUSALLA
SOBREPENA
ACUNA
BUSTARDE
CULILAP
CARREON
BARTOLO
FRANCISCO
DELOS REYES
OCAMPO
TRINIDAD
LAGRIMAS
AQUINO
PORTUGUEZ
INVINA
ANGE
PASCUAL
CUREG
DEMAYO
PACHECO
CATURAN
DACUMA
QUIMLAN
COLASITO
VALENZUELA
ALBURO
CAMPOS
SAN PASCUAL
ABUCAY
UNGGOS

C

BARCIAL
SARSAPARILLA

EXT_NAME

BARANGAY_CODE
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132



LAST_NAME
MIRASOL
MONTON
NACIONAL
NAKPIL
NICOLAS
NOLASCO
OLIVA
OPERANA
ORBE
OSILAO
OVIEDO
PALMIANO
PASCUAL
PAVENAS
PELAEZ
PINGOL
PINUGU
PINUGU
PRIMAVERA
QUARE
QUIYAN
RABANAL
RAZOTE
RELUCIO
REYES
REYES
RIVERA
RIVERA
RIVERA
RODEL
RODRIGO
RODRIGO
ROSALES
ROSIALDA
RUADO
SABILAO
SACIL
SAGUM
SAGUN
SALAVERIA
SAN ROQUE
SARION
SEBASTIAN
SELOZA JR
SESE

STA JUANA

FIRST_NAME
KATRINA MONICA
MAEH
JULITA
FELISA

JOSE MARI
JONALYN
EFREN
GHERALD
LADY LYN
NICXON
CYNTHIA
ABEGAIL

JON VON
JOEL

MYLEN
JESSA
CHARIE
EMMANUEL
MA CRISTINA
NILO

RIA FATIMA
SHARON
EDUARDO
RUNEL
BERNADETA
PRINCESS
EVANGELINE
NELSON
SEMY
CHRISTINA
ERICSON
NICK
JONALYN
CHARLON DAVE
KIMBERLY LORRAINE
JULIA
DOMINGO
APPLE JHOY
LENI
MARIVIC
MERLYN
JOBIE
EUGENE
RAMON
GILFRED
MARK WILLIAM

MIDDLE_NAME
LEONGSON
Q

OREIRO
GARDONES
DE LEON
AGBULOS
CONSUELO
MANUEL
BUCACAO
GADIA
BAWAN
ELVINA
CASCANO
SECONDES
MADARA
SALAZAR
CARDENAS
HINANAY
ESPINOLA

EXT_NAME

MANGUA
ROBLES
ABIS
MORGADO
VILLALUZ
ROCO
ORTIZ

TAN
CARINO

GARCIA
MATEO
LATICAN
DAWAY
CASURAO
SUMINO
ESPINOCILLA
A

p

CUENCA
PAGUIO
FORTE
PATRICIO
FLORES JR
CAEG
DIAZON

BARANGAY_CODE
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132



LAST_NAME
SURIBEN
TABLATE
TADEO
TADEO
TALION
TANTAY
TIONGSON
TORRES
TRINIDAD
TRINIDAD
TRINIDAD
TUSCANO
VALDEZ
VELASCO
VELASQUEZ
VENUSA
VERGARA
VERSOSA
VILLALUZ
VILLANUEVA
VIRAY
VIRAY
VIRTUDAZO
YONSON

YU

ZARATE

FIRST_NAME
DARYL

MARY ANN
MARK ANTHONY
RODELYN
RAMONA

MARY BETH
DELBERT
ARLENE
CHRISTIAN
KATRINE KAY
ROWENA
VICTORIA

ANA

BLADEMER
JEREMY
ARGENTINA
LEONIDES

DAN MARK
JOHN JASON
MARISSA
GEMMALYN
MICHAELA RADEL
REAH

MICHAELA CASSIE
ALBERT
CHRISTINA

MIDDLE_NAME
MARIANO
RIVERA
TUAZON
DEANON
CAMANO
CASAS
RIVERA
TAMPADONG
BANDOL
ALFONSO
ZABAT
CARGANILLA
BORROMEO
CLORES
FERNANDO
MANLICLIC
MENDIOLA
SUYAT
SANTA ANA
YU

SELOGON
SABINO
MARAON
PINCA
CABANAYAN
SACDAL

EXT_NAME

BARANGAY_CODE
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132



